wCIMBAL/ Spare parts catalog

Updated 1/19/2025

Super-automatic coffee machines
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wwCIMBALI

Super-automatic coffee machines

S-LITE

Pos

Part Number

Description

Validity Notes

796057000
796058000
796514000
796521000
796537000
796014000F
796015000F
796069000F
796079000F
796524000F
796531000F
796532000F

796003010F

= 796003000F

RGB CONTROL BOARD - ()

4G + WiFi BOARD - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
DISCHARGE TUBE - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
FRONT PANEL ASSEMBLY ()
ASS.DISPENSER NOZZLE ()

OR 5x2 - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)

OR 4x1.8 - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)

FILTER ADAPTER - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
FILTER OR - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)

MILK TUBE - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
GRIPPER SOL.VALVE ASS.()

SOL.VALVE UNIT - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)

P328 BECCUCCIO EROGATORE LATTE
MONTATO

FR.MILK DISP.SPOUT ()
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wwCIMBALI

Super-automatic coffee machines

S-LITE

Pos

Part Number

Description

Validity

796000000
796500000
796501000
796502000
796503000
796504000
796505000
796506000
796517000
796530000
796533000
796005000F
796006000F
796009000F
796010000F
796011000F
796012000F
796013000F
796014000F
796015000F
796016000F
796017000F
796021000F
796509000F
796510000F
796512000F
796513000F
796519000F
796520000F
796522000F
796525000F
796526000F
796527000F
796528000F
796532000F
796534000F

SPRING CLIP - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
WATER LEVEL BOARD - ()

IMX6 IUM - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
CONTROL BOARD M4TK - ()
MOTHERBOARD - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
TEMPERATURE SENSOR - ()

REED SWITCH - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
STEPPER MOTOR - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
AIR INLET VALVE ASS. -()

COFF.GR DISCH. VALVES-()

COFFEE GR MOTOR - ()

COFFEE FILTER - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
MILK SPOUT ASSEMBLY - ()

OR 8.5x1.8 - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)

OR 37.69x3.53 - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
OR 8x1.8 - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)

OR 3.3x2 - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)

OR 4x1.6 - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)

OR 5x2 - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)

OR 4x1.8 - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)

LIP GASKET 12.2x3.65-()

LIP GASKET 22.67x13.9-()

STEAM ADAPTER - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
270° ANGLE FLOWMETER-( )

PUMP 220V 50Hz - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
VOL.COUNTER 0° ANGLE -()

WATER IN. VALVE UNIT-()
THERMOBLOCK ASS. - ()

WATER IN. VALVE ASS. -()

HOPPER ASSEMBLY - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
3-WAY SOL.VALVE - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
PRESSURE REGULATOR - ()

PRESS. REDUCER 3 BAR -()

PRESS. REDUCER 5 BAR -()
SOL.VALVE UNIT - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
GRINDING UNIT - ()
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LA-CIMBALI Super-automatic coffee machines S-LITE

KIT "B" PPM S-LITE

KIT "E1" PPM S-LITE

KIT "E2" PPM S-LITE

Page 4 of 30 KIT PPM S-LITE 1/19/2025 ed. 1 tab. DLC-PPM



LA-CIMBALI Super-automatic coffee machines S-LITE

Pos Part Number Description Validity Notes
1 796700000 "B" KIT PPM S-LITE
2 796701000 "E1" KIT PPM S-LITE
3 796702000 "E2" KIT PPM S-LITE
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S-LITE

Super-automatic coffee machines

wCIMBAL/

1/19/2025 ed. 1 tab. DLC-01

COACHWORK
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LA-CIMBALI Super-automatic coffee machines S-LITE

Pos Part Number Description Validity Notes

1 796522000F HOPPER ASSEMBLY - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
2 796523000F CANISTER 8L - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)

3 796515000F TANK 2L - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)

4 796500000 WATER LEVEL BOARD - ()

5 796536000 HMI ASSEMBLY - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)

6 796538000 HOPPER COVER - ()
99 796065000 GRINDER ADJ.KEY ()
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Super-automatic coffee machines
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wwCIMBALI

Super-automatic coffee machines

S-LITE

Pos

Part Number

Description

Validity Notes

7 796534000F GRINDING UNIT - ()
8 796056000 FAN - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
9 796529000F COFFEE GROUP BODY - ()
10 796513000F WATER IN. VALVE UNIT-()
11 796512000F VOL.COUNTER 0° ANGLE -()
12 796509000F 270° ANGLE FLOWMETER-( )
13 796505000 REED SWITCH - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
14 796520000F WATER IN. VALVE ASS. -()
15 796502000 CONTROL BOARD M4TK - ()
16 796503000 MOTHERBOARD - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
17 796070000 LOWER TRANSFORMER - ()
18 796519000F THERMOBLOCK ASS. - ()
19 796071000 UPPER TRANSFORMER - ()
20 796533000 COFFEE GR MOTOR - ()
21 796506000 STEPPER MOTOR - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
22 796527000F PRESS. REDUCER 3 BAR -()
23 796528000F PRESS. REDUCER 5 BAR -()
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LACIMBAL/ Super-automatic coffee machines S-LITE
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LA-CIMBALI Super-automatic coffee machines S-LITE

Pos Part Number Description Validity Notes
24 796078000F OR 5x3.75 - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
98 532394100 AUAROMACREMA FILTER
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Super-automatic coffee machines
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1/19/2025 ed. 0 tab. DLC-04

CONTROL PANEL/BEVERAGES DELIVERY SPOUT
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LA-CIMBALI Super-automatic coffee machines S-LITE

Pos Part Number Description Validity Notes
25 796507000 SPOUT COVER CIMBALI ()
26 796007000F MILK TUBE - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
27 796012000F OR 3.3x2 - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
28 796072000F STEAM NOZZLE - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
29 796006000F MILK SPOUT ASSEMBLY - ()
30 796501000 IMX6 IUM - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
31 796503000 MOTHERBOARD - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
33 796021000F STEAM ADAPTER - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
34 796539000F COFFEE SPOUT - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
35 796003010F II:/I3OZI\?TI?AE'I(':(():UCCIO EROGATORE LATTE
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LA-CIMBALI Super-automatic coffee machines S-LITE

Pos Part Number Description Validity Notes
36 796508000 COFFEE GROUNDS CONT. ()

37 796540000 GROUNDS CONT. SUPPORT ()

38 796001000 TRAY GRILLE - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)

39 796518000 TRAY ASSEMBLY - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)

40 796008000F OR 5x3 - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
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LACIMBAL/ Super-automatic coffee machines S-LITE
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LA-CIMBALI Super-automatic coffee machines S-LITE

Pos Part Number Description Validity Notes
27 796012000F OR 3.3x2 - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)

40 796008000F OR 5x3 - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)

41 796009000F OR 8.5x1.8 - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)

42 796010000F OR 37.69x3.53 - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
43 796005000F COFFEE FILTER - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
44 796530000 COFF.GR DISCH. VALVES-()

45 796013000F OR 4x1.6 - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)

46 796016000F LIP GASKET 12.2x3.65-()

47 796000000 SPRING CLIP - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
48 796011000F OR 8x1.8 - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
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LACIMBAL/ Super-automatic coffee machines S-LITE
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wwCIMBALI

Super-automatic coffee machines

S-LITE

Part Number

Description Validity Notes

27
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
64

796012000F
796000000
796059000
796061000
796504000
796060000
796062000
796020000F
796022000F
796019000F
796075000F

OR 3.3x2 - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
SPRING CLIP - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
COFFEE TH-BLOCK LINE CABLE()
COFFEE TH-BLOCK NEUT.CABLE()
TEMPERATURE SENSOR - ()

STEAM TH-BLOCK LINE CABLE()
STEAM TH-BLOCK NEUT.CABLE( )
120-DEGREE CONNECTOR ()
T-CONNECTOR - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
T-CONN. W/QUICK CONN.()

NOZZLE - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
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LA-CIMBALI Super-automatic coffee machines S-LITE

Pos Part Number Description Validity Notes
57 796526000F PRESSURE REGULATOR - ()
58 796510000F PUMP 220V 50Hz - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
58 796511000F PUMP 220V 60Hz - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
58 796542000F PUMP 120V 60Hz - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT) N:UL
58 796543000F PUMP 100V 50/60Hz - () M:JP
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Super-automatic coffee machines
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COFFEE-GRINDER

Page 22 of 30




LA-CIMBALI Super-automatic coffee machines S-LITE

Pos Part Number Description Validity Notes
59 796516000F UPPER GRINDER ASS. ()
60 796004000F SINGLE GRINDER - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)

Page 23 of 30 COFFEE-GRINDER 1/19/2025 ed. 1 tab. DLC-09



LA-C[MBAL/ Super-automatic coffee machines S-LITE
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LA-CIMBALI Super-automatic coffee machines S-LITE

Pos Part Number Description Validity Notes

61 796017000F LIP GASKET 22.67x13.9-()
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Super-automatic coffee machines
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1/19/2025 ed. 1 tab. DLC-11

SOLENOID VALVES GROUP
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LA-CIMBALI Super-automatic coffee machines S-LITE

Pos Part Number Description Validity Notes
27 796012000F OR 3.3x2 - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)

47 796000000 SPRING CLIP - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)

62 796073000F Egll\\l/mg(cj'_ll'_g)R FOR TUBES - (S-LITE/X-

63 796074000F 2-WAY SOL.VALVE - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)

64 796075000F NOZZLE - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)

65 796076000F CONNECTOR FOR 2 TUBES ()

66 796018000F ELBOW CONNECTOR - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)

67 796525000F 3-WAY SOL.VALVE - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
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LACIMBAL/ Super-automatic coffee machines S-LITE
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LA-CIMBALI Super-automatic coffee machines S-LITE

Pos Part Number Description Validity Notes
68 796077000F 3-WAY CONNECTOR - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
MILK GRIPPER SOL.VALVE(S-LITE/X-
69 796063000 COMPACT)
70 796064000 AIR SOL.VALVE - (S-LITE / X-COMPACT)
71 796517000 AIR INLET VALVE ASS. -()
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